
 
 
 
 

 

11 Contact Information     Page 1 of 2 
 

Party City Contact Information 
 
 

Merchandise / Accounts Payable 
Merchandise Payables correspondence merchandisepayables@partycity.com 973.453.8736 
Don Chapin Director of Merchandise Payables dchapin@partycity.com 973.453.8787 
Melanie Fosmire Merchandise A/P Supervisor mfosmire@partycity.com 973.453.8774 
    

Electronic Data Interchange (EDI) 
EDI Correspondence edi@partycity.com   
Nancy Higgins EDI Specialist nhiggins@partycity.com 973.453.8641 
Patty Madden EDI Coordinator pmadden@partycity.com 973.453.8765 

 
Internet Commerce Corporation Contact Information 

Customer support – Internet Commerce Corporation support@enabletrading.com 800.828.3932 x4 
    

Expense Payables 
Mark Amico Assistant Controller mamico@partycity.com 973.453.8703 
Amanda Margotta Expense Payable Supervisor Amargotta@partycity.com 973.453.8864 
    

Amscan/Party City Logistics 
Andrew Medrick VP of Supply Chain and Transportation amedrick@partycity.com 973.453.8613 
Jaime Perez Transportation jperez@partycity.com 973.453.8718 
Jamie Wohlrabe Transportation jwohlrabe@partycity.com 973.453.8786 
Peggy O’Brien Imports mobrien@partycity.com 973.453.8788 
Fran Clark Imports fclark@amscan.com 914.784.4135 

 
Vendor Relations 

Vendor Relations Correspondence vendorrelations@partycity.com Fax 973.983.4915 
Peter Balazs Vendor Relations Specialist pbalazs@partycity.com 973.453.8806 

 
New Store Merchandise Purchase Orders 

Pat Lingner New Store Merchandise Coordinator plingner@partycity.com 973.453.8642 
    

Purchase Orders (Everyday and Seasonal) 
PO Confirmation PO Administrator POConfirm@partycity.com  Fax 973.983-4927 
 

Party City Corporate Address 
Party City Corp. 

25 Green Pond Road Suite 1 
Rockaway, NJ 07866 
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    Amscan Contact Information 
 
 

Vendor Relations 
Vendor Relations Correspondence vendorrelations@amscan.com 914.345.3886 (f) 
Julie Ulacco Coordinator – Vendor Relations julacco@amscan.com 914.784.4132 (p) 

914.345.8684 (f) 
Kim O’Shea Quality Control Supervisor koshea@amscan.com 845.469.9116 (p) 

845.572.2178 (f) 
    

Amscan/Party City Logistics 
Karen McKenzie VP of Distribution kmckenzie@amscan.com 845.469.9116 (p) 

845.469.5576 (f) 
Andrew Medrick VP of Supply Chain and Transportation amedrick@amscan.com 973.453.8613 
Bill Bennett Receiving Manager bbennett@amscan.com 845.469.9116 
Jaime Perez Transportation jperez2@amscan.com 973.453.8718 
Jamie Wohlrabe Transportation jwohlrabe@amscan.com 973.453.8786 
Peggy O’Brien Imports mobrien@amscan.com 973.453.8788 
Fran Clark Imports fclark@amscan.com 914.784.4135 
    

Accounts Payable 
Mary Ann Sabia Accounts Payable Manager msabia@amscan.com 914.784.4039 (p) 

914.345.8327 (f) 
    

Inventory 
Jim Dotti Inventory Manager jdotti@amscan.com 914.784.4011 (p) 

914.345.8684/8685 (f) 
    

Production Management 
Rob Yedowitz VP – Seasonal Party  ryedowitz@amscan.com 914.784.4065 (p) 

914.345.8431 (f) 
Scott Lametto VP – Everyday Party slametto@amscan.com 914.784.4045 (p) 

914.345.8431 (f) 
    

Testing 
Tere Fung Production Testing Manager tfung@jcshk.com.hk 011/822.2369.6619 (p) 

011.825.2369.1892 (f) 
Location Amscan Houston Centre 

LG60, LG/F Houston Centre 
63 Mody Road 
Tsim Sha Tsui East 
Kowloon, Hong Kong   

    
Amscan Corporate Address 

Amscan Inc 
80 Grasslands Road 
Elmsford, NY 10523 

 
 


